STAR1000
1M Pixel Radiation Hard CMOS Image
Sensor
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 38-05714  Rev. *D  Revised September 18, 2009
Features
The STAR1000 sensor has the following characteristics:
■ Integrating 3-transistor Active Pixel Sensor.

a BK7G18 glass lid, and a N2 filled cavity, but is also screened
and tested to space qualified device standards.
Ordering Information
Marketing Part Number Description Package
CYIS1SM1000AA-HHC Mono with BK7G18 Glass
84 pin JLCC
CYIS1SM1000AA-HHCS Mono with BK7G18 Glass, Space Qualified
CYIS1SM1000AA-HQC Mono with Quartz fused Silica Glass
CYIS1SM1000AA-HWC Mono without Glass
CYIS1SM1000-EVAL Mono Demo Kit Demo Kit
[+] Feedback
STAR1000
Document Number: 38-05714  Rev. *D Page 2 of 20